

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #: 15-004OB Version: 1 Name: 020215-OB-Reso apprv. revisions to Long Range

Plan

Type: OB-Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/21/2015 In control: Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the

Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach

On agenda: 2/2/2015 **Final action:** 2/2/2015

Title: Recommendation to adopt resolution approving the decision of the City of Long Beach, as the

Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach, to approve revisions to the Long Range Property Management Plan and submit to the State of California Department of

Finance for approval.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 020215.ob.item4.pdf, 2. 020215.ob.item4.Exhibit I.pdf, 3. 020215.ob.item4.Exhibit II (1 of 2).pdf, 4.

020215.ob.item4.Exhibit II (2 of 2).pdf, 5. O.B. 02-2015.pdf

020210.001.101111.EXTIBIT 11 (2 01 2).pd1, 0. 0.B. 02 20 10.pd1				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/2/2015	1	Oversight Board of the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of Long Beach	approve recommendation and adopt	Pass